

John Lewis Stock Number	78020703
Name	FOILED EGG ASSORTMENT IN PLASTIC CARRY CASE
Ingredients	Ingredients: Milk Chocolate: Sugar, Cocoa mass, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Whey (Milk) Powder, Emulsifier: Soya and sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour, (mi. Cocoa solids: 29%, min, milk solids: 14%)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contains traces of Wheat (gluten) and nuts including Peanuts
Net Quantity	600G
Country of Origin	
Storage Instructions	Store in cool and dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	RJF FARHI LTD, Unit G, Colindale Business Park, NW9 0HN, London
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2280/546 kj/kcal
fat	32 g
of which saturates	20 g
carbohydrate	57 g
of which sugars	56 g
protein	6.5 g
salt	0.15 g
Alcoholic Strength	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y